             NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx User’s Manual (Version 1.0, April/2010) --------------- 1
NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx
4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 fiber port Switch
Introduction
The NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx is a 4-port unmanaged PoE (PSE) with 1
fiber port switch; it supports 4 PoE ports which are classified as power
source equipments (PSE). The NS-205PFx/NSM-205PFx makes
centralized power supply come true and provides up to 15.4 watts of

Dimensions:  NS-205PFx
Dimensions:  NSM-205PFx
Ordering information
NS-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch
(RoHS)
NS-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch
(RoHS)
NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NS-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port
Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205PFT CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch;
metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205PFC CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch;